BANQUET & CATERING

Luncheon Packages
Served between 11:00am and 3:00pm
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Prices include wait staff

Sit Down Luncheons include:
Chef's Salad * Potato * Vegetable ¢ Rolls and Butter * Dessert
Beverages available to include: Coftee, Hot Tea, or Milk
Linen Tablecloths & Napkins ¢ Centerpieces ¢ Service Staff

*Add 7.5% Sales Tax

**All fees are non-negotiable and must be included.
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Luncheon Packages

LUNCHEON SELECTIONS:
Tenderloin Beef Tips w/ Noodles

Roast Turkey w/ Bread Dressing

Roast Loin of Pork w/ Bread Dressing
Baked 1/2 a Chicken on the Bone Vesuvio Style
Breast of Chicken Marsala

Marinated Grilled Chicken Breast

Creamy Garlic Tuscan Chicken

Chicken Breast w/ Wine Mushroom Sauce
Chicken Kiev w/ Rice Pilaf

Roast Sirloin of Beef Au Jus

Combination Entrée Luncheon

(Baked 1/4 Chicken on the Bone & Sliced Roast Beef Au Jus)

London Broil w/ Sautéed Mushrooms
Grilled Atlantic Salmon w/ Dill Sauce
Orange Roughy

Prime Rib
(minimum 50 people)

8 oz. Filet Mignon
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PRICE PER PERSON:
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$26.95
$26.95
$26.95
$26.95
$26.95
$26.95
$27.95

$27.95
$28.95
$28.95
$34.95

Market Price
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Brunch Buffet Option
min. H0 people - §32.95
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INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING (SERVED BUFFET STYLE ONLY):

Scrambled Eggs (Plain or w/ Sausage & Cheddar Cheese)
Bacon
Sausage
American Fried Potatoes
French Toast w/ Warm Maple Syrup
Assorted Fresh Fruit Tray
Carving Station with your choice of Roast Beef or Ham
Baked Chicken on the Bone
Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravy
Garden Salad w/ Ranch & Italian Dressings
Pasta Broccoli Salad

Coftee, Hot Tea or Milk
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