

BANQUET & CATERING

### Luncheon Packages

Served between 11:00am and 3:00pm



Prices include wait staff

#### Sit Down Luncheons include:

Chef's Salad • Potato • Vegetable • Rolls and Butter • Dessert Beverages available to include: Coffee, Hot Tea, or Milk Linen Tablecloths & Napkins • Centerpieces • Service Staff

> \*Add 7.5% Sales Tax \*\*All fees are non-negotiable and must be included.

> > MARAVELA'S BANQUETS



Luncheon Packages Page 1

# Luncheon Packages

LUNCHEON SELECTIONS:	PRICE PER PERSON:
Tenderloin Beef Tips w/ Noodles	\$25.95
Roast Turkey w/ Bread Dressing	\$25.95
Roast Loin of Pork w/ Bread Dressing	\$25.95
Baked 1/2 a Chicken on the Bone Vesuvio Style	\$25.95
Breast of Chicken Marsala	\$26.95
Marinated Grilled Chicken Breast	\$26.95
Creamy Garlic Tuscan Chicken	\$26.95
Chicken Breast w/ Wine Mushroom Sauce	\$26.95
Chicken Kiev w/ Rice Pilaf	\$26.95
Roast Sirloin of Beef Au Jus	\$26.95
Combination Entrée Luncheon (Baked 1/4 Chicken on the Bone & Sliced Roast Beef Au Jus)	\$27.95
London Broil w/ Sautéed Mushrooms	\$27.95
Grilled Atlantic Salmon w/ Dill Sauce	\$28.95
Orange Roughy	\$28.95
Prime Rib (minimum 50 people)	\$34.95
8 oz. Filet Mignon	Market Price

MARAVELA'S BANQUETS



Luncheon Packages Page 2

## Brunch Buffet Option

min. 50 people - \$32.95



#### INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING (SERVED BUFFET STYLE ONLY):

Scrambled Eggs (Plain or w/ Sausage & Cheddar Cheese)

Bacon

Sausage

American Fried Potatoes

French Toast w/ Warm Maple Syrup

Assorted Fresh Fruit Tray

Carving Station with your choice of Roast Beef or Ham

Baked Chicken on the Bone

Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravy

Garden Salad w/ Ranch & Italian Dressings

Pasta Broccoli Salad

Coffee, Hot Tea or Milk

MARAVELA'S BANQUETS



Luncheon Packages Page 3